
AUGUST    (updated 8/6/203)

Sun 08/13/23 10:30 am Teacher Dedication Service/ Back to School Blessing

5:30 pm K Parent Night - PLEASE HAVE AT LEAST ONE PARENT ATTEND!!

Wed 08/16/23 First Day of School 

11:30 am ALL SCHOOL EARLY DISMISSAL

Thu 08/17/23 11:30 am ALL K/K+ DISMISSAL

Fri 08/18/23 11:30 am ALL K/K+ DISMISSAL

3:15-5:00 pm Back to School BBQ - School Parking Lot

Sat 08/19/23 F.I.S.H. 5K/Back to School Breakfast 

  8:00 am Kids Color Run / 8:30-9:30 am Family Walk/Run

  8:00-10:30 am Pancake Breakfast - Music, Food, Book Fair, Bouncy House, Fun!

Mon 08/28/23 Full Day Kindergarten Plus Begins

SEPTEMBER

Mon 09/04/23 NO SCHOOL - LABOR DAY

Mon 09/11/23 NON-UNIFORM: Red, White and Blue

Sun 09/17/23 [[ 10:30 am K-4th sing in Church [[

Mon 09/18/23 6:00-7:30 pm ILS Family Night

Tue 09/19/23 NON-UNIFORM: Picture Day!  Dress nicely and smile!

Fri 09/29/23 WALK-A-THON - NON-UNIFORM: Comfy Clothes

All Kindergarten Stay All Day

OCTOBER

Wed 10/04/23 FIELD TRIP: Kindergarten to Goebbert's

Thu 10/05/23 ILS Walkathon (rain out date)

Fri 10/06/23 NO SCHOOL - NID Teacher's Conference

Mon 10/09/23 NO SCHOOL - COLUMBUS DAY

Wed 10/11/23 2:00 pm EARLY RELEASE

Mon 10/23/23 6:00-7:30 pm ILS Family Night 

Sun 10/22/23 12:00-2:00 pm PTL EVENT: Trunk-or-Treat

Tue 10/24/23 Optional: Picture Re-Take Day

Fri 10/27/23 NON-UNIFORM: School Spirit Day (Blue, Gold & White)

NOVEMBER

Thu 11/02/23 11:30 am EARLY DISMISSAL 

NON-UNIFORM: Blue and Gold

10:30-11:30 am Fall Pep Rally

Fri 11/03/23 NO SCHOOL - Parent/Teacher Conferences

Sun 11/12/23 [[ 10:30 am K-4th sing in Church [[

Fri 11/17/23 10:00-11:30 am Thanksgiving party 

NON-UNIFORM: Fall Colors Day

 

DECEMBER

Sun 12/10/23 [[ 8:00 am K-4th sing in Church [[

Mon 12/11/23 6:00-7:30 pm ILS Family Night 

Wed 12/13/23 2:00 pm EARLY RELEASE

Thu 12/21/23 6:30-8:00 pm [[ Christmas Service #1 [[ 

Fri 12/22/23 11:30 am EARLY DISMISSAL

10:00-11:30 am Kindergarten Christmas Party 

NON-UNIFORM: Christmas Colors

Sun 12/24/23 4:00-5:30 pm [[ Christmas Service #2  [[ 

          Mon - Fri, 08/21/23 - 08/25/23 - Optional 1:30 pm Dismissal for K Plus

CALENDAR AT A GLANCE 

2023/2024 Important Dates for Kindergarten:

                                       Christmas Break - December 25, 2023 - January 5, 2024

                                      NO SCHOOL - Thanksgiving Break - November 20-24, 2023 

Mon - Thu, 10/30/23 - 11/2/23 Parent-Teacher Conferences



JANUARY

Mon 01/08/24 Classes Resume

Tue 01/09/24 Winter MAP Testing Begins

Fri 01/12/24 11:30 am EARLY DISMISSAL

Mon 01/15/24 NO SCHOOL - Martin Luther King, Jr., Day

Mon 01/22/24 Step Up Day

FEBRUARY

Sun 02/04/24 [[ 10:30 am K-4th sing in Church [[

Wed 02/14/24 10:00-11:30 am Valentine's Day Party 

2:00 pm EARLY RELEASE 

NON-UNIFORM: Red, Pink & White

Mon 02/19/24 NO SCHOOL - President's Day

Thu 02/29/24 11:30 am EARLY DISMISSAL

NON-UNIFORM: School Spirit (Blue, Gold & White)

MARCH

Fri 03/01/24 NO SCHOOL - Conferences

Sat 03/09/24 [[ 5:00 pm K-4th sing in Church [[

Fri 03/15/24 NON-UNIFORM: Green & Orange

APRIL

Mon 04/01/24 NO SCHOOL - Easter Monday

Tue 04/02/24 9:30 am Kindergarten Egg Hunt

Wed 04/10/24 2:00 pm EARLY RELEASE

Thu 04/18/24 NON-UNIFORM: Spring Picture Day!  Dress nicely and smile!

Fri 04/26/24 NON-UNIFORM: Class Pick

Mon 04/29/24 Spring MAP Testing begins

MAY

Sun 05/05/24 [[ 10:30 am K-4th sing in Church [[

Fri 05/10/24  [[ 10:00 am KINDERGARTEN SHOWCASE DRESS REHEARSAL 10:00 a.m.  [[ 
      11:00 am KINDERGARTEN EARLY DISMISSAL

  [[ 6:30 pm KINDERGARTEN SHOWCASE [[ 

Wed 05/22/24 10:15 am - 2:30 pm FIELD TRIP: Kindergarten End of Year Picnic 

NON-UNIFORM: Wear Your Class Shirt 

Thu 05/23/24 FIELD DAY

11:30 am EARLY DISMISSAL

NON-UNIFORM DAY: Comfy Clothes

Fri 05/24/24 Last Day of School

11:30 am EARLY DISMISSAL

NON-UNIFORM DAY: Dress Up Day

                                     Join us for Our SCUBA Vacation Bible School - June 10-14, 2024 2

     SPRING BREAK: Monday-Friday, March 25-29, 2024

    Mon-Thu, 02/26/24 - 02/29/24  Parent/Student/Teacher Conferences

Mon-Fri, 01/22/24 -  01/26/24 - National Lutheran Schools Week - watch for details about our FUN week!


